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Dollar Energy Fund’s Cool Down for Warmth

The Evolution of an Event

Dollars 
Raised

Average 
Donation

First-Time 
Donors

2015

$135,042

$123

89.5%

2016

$146,420

$136

73%

2017

$169,160

$161

58%

2018

$222,846

$194

67%



2018



2018



2018



Growing our Event

• Cultivated partnerships and relationships over months and, in 
come cases, years 

• Built on our previous successes to create opportunities to 
reach new donors

• Utilized a solid donor base that was created during prior 
years of the event

• Crowd funding continued to play an important role in 
expanding our reach

• Created the vehicle for others to tell our story and share our 
mission



Why Crowd Funding?

• Gets current supporters invested & involved 

• Creates an opportunity for others to share your mission

• Introduces your organization to a new donor base

• Partners give the fundraiser and organization credibility

• Corporate Partners can participate with limited/no budget     
• Participants are asking contacts directly and not taking from the company’s 

charitable giving/community development budget

• Anyone can join the cause and raise funds/help tell your story



Helping Others Share Your 
Mission

Make it easy

• Provide talking points

• Create sample social media posts for easy 
sharing

• Make yourself available as a resource



Cool Down for Warmth Partner 
Video

University of Pittsburgh 
Football

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=TCPO0_8eaZ0 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=TCPO0_8eaZ0


Pitt Football Partnership Results

• 33 New Donors

• $6,000 in Donations

• Coverage in the sports section

• Access to a new audience

• Further cultivated our partnership

http://www.post-gazette.com/sports/Pitt/2018/01/26/pitt-football-doll
ar-energy-fund-ice-house-cool-down-for-warmth-pat-narduzzi-shocky-j
acques-louis/stories/201801260131 

http://www.post-gazette.com/sports/Pitt/2018/01/26/pitt-football-dollar-energy-fund-ice-house-cool-down-for-warmth-pat-narduzzi-shocky-jacques-louis/stories/201801260131
http://www.post-gazette.com/sports/Pitt/2018/01/26/pitt-football-dollar-energy-fund-ice-house-cool-down-for-warmth-pat-narduzzi-shocky-jacques-louis/stories/201801260131
http://www.post-gazette.com/sports/Pitt/2018/01/26/pitt-football-dollar-energy-fund-ice-house-cool-down-for-warmth-pat-narduzzi-shocky-jacques-louis/stories/201801260131


Print & Social Media Coverage



Cool Down for Warmth Partner Social 
Media

iHeart Radio



2018 Request-A-Thon

• New event for Dollar Energy Fund

• Introduced us to a new, strategically-targeted audience

• Raised $77, 352 w/utility partner match

• 88% of donors were first-time donors to our organization

• Presented new challenges with brand awareness and 
mission messaging, but still presented an opportunity to tell 
our story

• Connected us with new sponsors

• Provides opportunities for growth



Questions?

Jody Robertson
Director of Communications
Dollar Energy Fund

jrobertson@dollarenergy.org

     @DollarEnergyFnd

     www.facebook.com/DollarEnergyFund 

mailto:jrobertson@dollarenergy.org

